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                ========== Girls JV D1 Combined Team Score ==========

  1.    17  Madison West                        (21:31.2  107:35.9 0:55.6)
==================================================
  1      1  Gwenevere Hanson        12   20:53.2
  2      2  Isabel Kattreh          10   21:33.7
  3      3  Kylie Richardson        10   21:37.0
  4      4  Nora Zelinka            12   21:43.2
  5      7  Clara Glynn             12   21:48.8
  6   (  8) Paloma Lohr             9    21:50.2
  7   (  9) Eleanor Keck            11   21:50.5

  2.    75  Eau Claire Memorial                 (22:18.0  111:29.7 1:13.7)
==================================================
  1      5  Evelyn Bast             9    21:43.8
  2      6  Becca Rouse             11   21:46.1
  3     17  Lucy Diggins            9    22:17.5
  4     22  Lilly Engum             9    22:44.8
  5     25  Paige Blade             12   22:57.5
  6   ( 33) Helen Muehlenkamp       10   23:30.7
  7   ( 39) Calista Dow             9    23:56.6

  3.    75  Stevens Point                       (22:16.6  111:22.7 0:34.3)
==================================================
  1     10  Emily Jarabek           9    21:59.4
  2     12  Cali Christophers       10   22:04.7
  3     15  Joy Schuller            9    22:14.8
  4     18  Lauren Johnson          12   22:30.1
  5     20  Mary Rangel             11   22:33.7
  6   ( 37) Amelia Castleberg       12   23:50.3
  7   ( 38) Fiona Todd              9    23:55.3

  4.   105  Marshfield                          (22:40.5  113:22.5 1:20.8)
==================================================
  1     11  Kathryn Winder          11   21:59.7
  2     16  Tevyn Lang              9    22:14.9
  3     19  Nola Christopher        10   22:32.2
  4     29  Logann Boon             10   23:15.2
  5     30  Ava Forst               11   23:20.5
  6   ( 52) Alexah Ule              12   24:45.5
  7   ( 58) Bristal Punke           9    25:28.0

  5.   111  Waunakee                            (22:43.0  113:34.6 0:54.1)
==================================================
  1     13  Claire Nelson           10   22:06.5
  2     21  Sophia Schwallier       9    22:36.5
  3     24  Savannah King           9    22:52.4
  4     26  Reese Barber            10   22:58.6
  5     27  Kaylee Pritchett-Ha     10   23:00.6
  6   ( 32) Ella Davis              12   23:28.3
  7   ( 42) Elizabeth Leick         9    24:09.1

  6.   142  De Pere                             (23:12.2  116:01.0 2:08.4)
==================================================
  1     14  Aubree Mershon          10   22:13.3
  2     23  Reagan Christiansen     10   22:47.2
  3     28  Emme DePouw             9    23:13.0
  4     31  Kyra Hutchinson         12   23:25.8
  5     46  Maya Suda               10   24:21.7
  6   ( 49) Sophia Borlee           10   24:32.0
  7   ( 50) Elizabeth Breecher      10   24:38.6



  7.   227  Divine Savior Holy Angels           (24:20.4  121:42.0 1:06.6)
==================================================
  1     36  Candy Garcia-Moloh      12   23:41.9
  2     40  Dylan Trampe            12   24:05.9
  3     47  Megan Rentmeester       11   24:23.5
  4     51  Natalie Ottman          11   24:42.2
  5     53  Olivia Nencka           11   24:48.5
  6   ( 54) Adelaide Priestaf       9    25:15.5
  7   ( 56) Josephine Nolan         11   25:19.0

  8.   249  D. C. Everest                       (24:46.8  123:53.7 2:32.9)
==================================================
  1     34  Payden Woznicki         12   23:37.6
  2     41  Allison De La Cruz      9    24:09.0
  3     48  Ashlyn Loomans          12   24:24.7
  4     59  Eva Rose French         10   25:31.9
  5     67  Mikayla Loveless        11   26:10.5
  6   ( 69) Danika Spets            11   26:15.2
  7   ( 70) Alexxis Wierzba         12   26:25.1

  9.   260  Kaukauna                            (24:58.9  124:54.4 2:24.8)
==================================================
  1     35  Anna Hahn               12   23:39.3
  2     44  Karlee Gross            12   24:15.8
  3     55  Raeleigh Gross          9    25:18.1
  4     61  Claire Hahn             9    25:37.1
  5     65  Summer Baumgartner      10   26:04.1
  6   ( 75) Mira Canino             11   27:27.1
  7   ( 77) Aubrey Hietpas          9    27:57.6

 10.   279  Wausau West                         (25:14.3  126:11.4 1:54.3)
==================================================
  1     43  Frankie Stefl           11   24:15.3
  2     45  Natalie Groeschl        10   24:16.5
  3     62  Aurora Hayek            9    25:37.3
  4     63  Ruby Scholke            10   25:52.7
  5     66  Abigail Brill           9    26:09.6
  6   ( 72) Ashlynn Haderlein       10   26:41.1
  7   ( 73) Aaleeh Le               11   26:46.6

 11.   355  Appleton East                       (27:20.2  136:41.0 4:17.1)
==================================================
  1     57  Madelynn Schweitzer     10   25:20.9
  2     60  Leah Kons               11   25:32.9
  3     76  Taelyn Thiel            9    27:44.8
  4     79  Marlen Morales          9    28:24.4
  5     83  Lily Sonnleitner        11   29:38.0
  6   ( 84) Nataleigh Malueg        9    29:42.1
  7   ( 88) Evelyn Vawter           9    32:54.6

 12.   364  Seymour                             (27:16.3  136:21.4 2:26.8)
==================================================
  1     64  Summer Goodman          10   25:58.5
  2     68  Angela Reese            9    26:14.3
  3     74  Kaitlyn Kastning        11   27:25.8
  4     78  Adalyn Schmalz          11   28:17.5
  5     80  Stephanie Lambie        10   28:25.3
  6   ( 85) Whitney Hock            10   29:43.3

 13.   407  Merrill                             (28:46.5  143:52.2 3:22.3)
==================================================
  1     71  Bryanna Doer            10   26:35.8
  2     81  Robin Schmidt           12   28:28.7
  3     82  Natalia Woller          10   29:02.7
  4     86  Madlyn Hunter           10   29:46.9
  5     87  Kaylynn Allen           12   29:58.1
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Place TmPl Name                   Year Teamname                            Time    Pace     
===== ==== ====================== ==== =================================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Gwenevere Hanson       12   Madison West                        20:53.2  6:44 
    2    2 Isabel Kattreh         10   Madison West                        21:33.7  6:57 
    3    3 Kylie Richardson       10   Madison West                        21:37.0  6:58 
    4    4 Nora Zelinka           12   Madison West                        21:43.2  7:00 
    5    5 Evelyn Bast            9    Eau Claire Memorial                 21:43.8  7:00 
    6    6 Becca Rouse            11   Eau Claire Memorial                 21:46.1  7:01 
    7    7 Clara Glynn            12   Madison West                        21:48.8  7:02 
    8    8 Paloma Lohr            9    Madison West                        21:50.2  7:02 
    9    9 Eleanor Keck           11   Madison West                        21:50.5  7:02 
   10      Ellie Collins          12   Madison West                        21:51.2  7:03 
   11      Ellie Cashen           10   Madison West                        21:52.0  7:03 
   12      Claire Dreyer          9    Madison West                        21:52.9  7:03 
   13      Clara Valentine        10   Madison West                        21:55.3  7:04 
   14      Mary Tishler           12   Madison West                        21:57.1  7:04 
   15      Sofia De Los Santo     11   Madison West                        21:59.2  7:05 
   16   10 Emily Jarabek          9    Stevens Point                       21:59.4  7:05 
   17   11 Kathryn Winder         11   Marshfield                          21:59.7  7:05 
   18      Ty Ridgely             12   Madison West                        22:02.8  7:06 
   19   12 Cali Christophers      10   Stevens Point                       22:04.7  7:07 
   20   13 Claire Nelson          10   Waunakee                            22:06.5  7:07 
   21      Marina Defenbaugh      11   Madison West                        22:11.9  7:09 
   22   14 Aubree Mershon         10   De Pere                             22:13.3  7:10 
   23   15 Joy Schuller           9    Stevens Point                       22:14.8  7:10 
   24   16 Tevyn Lang             9    Marshfield                          22:14.9  7:10 
   25   17 Lucy Diggins           9    Eau Claire Memorial                 22:17.5  7:11 
   26   18 Lauren Johnson         12   Stevens Point                       22:30.1  7:15 
   27   19 Nola Christopher       10   Marshfield                          22:32.2  7:16 
   28   20 Mary Rangel            11   Stevens Point                       22:33.7  7:16 
   29   21 Sophia Schwallier      9    Waunakee                            22:36.5  7:17 
   30      Katherine Mathews      12   Madison West                        22:43.9  7:19 
   31   22 Lilly Engum            9    Eau Claire Memorial                 22:44.8  7:20 
   32   23 Reagan Christiansen    10   De Pere                             22:47.2  7:21 
   33   24 Savannah King          9    Waunakee                            22:52.4  7:22 
   34      Tiegen Duffy           10   West Salem                          22:56.0  7:23 
   35   25 Paige Blade            12   Eau Claire Memorial                 22:57.5  7:24 
   36   26 Reese Barber           10   Waunakee                            22:58.6  7:24 
   37   27 Kaylee Pritchett-Ha    10   Waunakee                            23:00.6  7:25 
   38      Eva Nobile             10   Madison West                        23:06.4  7:27 
   39      Laney Pontius          10   West Salem                          23:11.0  7:28 
   40   28 Emme Depouw            9    De Pere                             23:13.0  7:29 
   41   29 Logann Boon            10   Marshfield                          23:15.2  7:30 
   42   30 Ava Forst              11   Marshfield                          23:20.5  7:31 
   43      Ilda Parker            12   Madison West                        23:22.8  7:32 
   44      Ava Schuster           11   West Salem                          23:23.2  7:32 
   45      Amelia Kjelland        12   Madison West                        23:24.8  7:33 
   46   31 Kyra Hutchinson        12   De Pere                             23:25.8  7:33 
   47      Kate McKinley          12   Madison West                        23:26.7  7:33 
   48   32 Ella Davis             12   Waunakee                            23:28.3  7:34 
   49      Ani Glinberg           11   Madison West                        23:28.5  7:34 
   50   33 Helen Muehlenkamp      10   Eau Claire Memorial                 23:30.7  7:35 
   51      Julia Wickizer         9    Madison West                        23:34.8  7:36 
   52   34 Payden Woznicki        12   D. C. Everest                       23:37.6  7:37 
   53      Capri Carlson          9    Madison West                        23:38.2  7:37 
   54   35 Anna Hahn              12   Kaukauna                            23:39.3  7:37 
   55   36 Candy Garcia-Moloh     12   Divine Savior Holy Angels           23:41.9  7:38 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                           
                                           
                                 Smiley Invitational
                               Wausau East High School
                          Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                           
                                  September 20, 2025
                                           
                      ========== Girls JV D1 Combined ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name                   Year Teamname                            Time    Pace     
===== ==== ====================== ==== =================================== ======= ===== 
   56   37 Amelia Castleberg      12   Stevens Point                       23:50.3  7:41 
   57   38 Fiona Todd             9    Stevens Point                       23:55.3  7:42 
   58   39 Calista Dow            9    Eau Claire Memorial                 23:56.6  7:43 
   59      Grace Isherwood        12   Stevens Point                       24:01.1  7:44 
   60   40 Dylan Trampe           12   Divine Savior Holy Angels           24:05.9  7:46 
   61   41 Allison De La Cruz     9    D. C. Everest                       24:09.0  7:47 
   62   42 Elizabeth Leick        9    Waunakee                            24:09.1  7:47 
   63      Brooke Hillestad       9    Eau Claire Memorial                 24:10.7  7:47 
   64      Kana Rasmussen         10   Eau Claire Memorial                 24:15.0  7:49 
   65   43 Frankie Stefl          11   Wausau West                         24:15.3  7:49 
   66   44 Karlee Gross           12   Kaukauna                            24:15.8  7:49 
   67   45 Natalie Groeschl       10   Wausau West                         24:16.5  7:49 
   68      Esophea Bernadot       9    Eau Claire Memorial                 24:18.2  7:50 
   69      Tiana McIntyre         10   Stevens Point                       24:20.1  7:50 
   70      Lia De Young           9    Waunakee                            24:20.8  7:51 
   71   46 Maya Suda              10   De Pere                             24:21.7  7:51 
   72      Annie Ram              10   Eau Claire Memorial                 24:22.4  7:51 
   73   47 Megan Rentmeester      11   Divine Savior Holy Angels           24:23.5  7:52 
   74   48 Ashlyn Loomans         12   D. C. Everest                       24:24.7  7:52 
   75      Abigail Anderson       11   Waunakee                            24:28.9  7:53 
   76   49 Sophia Borlee          10   De Pere                             24:32.0  7:54 
   77      Emma Blade             10   Eau Claire Memorial                 24:34.4  7:55 
   78      Alana Poi              11   Madison West                        24:36.5  7:56 
   79   50 Elizabeth Breecher     10   De Pere                             24:38.6  7:56 
   80   51 Natalie Ottman         11   Divine Savior Holy Angels           24:42.2  7:58 
   81      Abbigail Spaay         11   Stevens Point                       24:42.6  7:58 
   82      Hattie Oscar           11   Madison West                        24:43.9  7:58 
   83   52 Alexah Ule             12   Marshfield                          24:45.5  7:59 
   84   53 Olivia Nencka          11   Divine Savior Holy Angels           24:48.5  8:00 
   85      Anja Oestreich         11   Wausau East                         24:52.0  8:01 
   86      Anna Ellenberg         9    Madison West                        24:53.1  8:01 
   87      Summer Carlson         11   Madison West                        24:57.6  8:03 
   88      Adelle Vlcek           10   Eau Claire Memorial                 25:04.8  8:05 
   89      Jaida Studinski        9    Stevens Point                       25:06.2  8:05 
   90      Eliana Chen            11   Eau Claire Memorial                 25:07.4  8:06 
   91      Adria Mihm             10   Eau Claire Memorial                 25:11.6  8:07 
   92      London Medrano         11   De Pere                             25:13.2  8:08 
   93   54 Adelaide Priestaf      9    Divine Savior Holy Angels           25:15.5  8:08 
   94      Amelia Culotta         9    De Pere                             25:16.3  8:09 
   95   55 Raeleigh Gross         9    Kaukauna                            25:18.1  8:09 
   96   56 Josephine Nolan        11   Divine Savior Holy Angels           25:19.0  8:09 
   97   57 Madelynn Schweitzer    10   Appleton East                       25:20.9  8:10 
   98      Paityn Meulemans       11   De Pere                             25:22.7  8:11 
   99      Anna Miller            12   Divine Savior Holy Angels           25:24.3  8:11 
  100      Ireland Gaffney        10   Stevens Point                       25:24.7  8:11 
  101      Aria Tokaji            11   Madison West                        25:27.5  8:12 
  102   58 Bristal Punke          9    Marshfield                          25:28.0  8:12 
  103      Emilee Muenzhuber      11   Eau Claire Memorial                 25:30.6  8:13 
  104   59 Eva Rose French        10   D. C. Everest                       25:31.9  8:14 
  105   60 Leah Kons              11   Appleton East                       25:32.9  8:14 
  106      Emmalynn Clements      12   Marshfield                          25:36.5  8:15 
  107   61 Claire Hahn            9    Kaukauna                            25:37.1  8:15 
  108   62 Aurora Hayek           9    Wausau West                         25:37.3  8:15 
  109      Mya Hayes              10   Eau Claire Memorial                 25:40.6  8:16 
  110      Margaret Hendricks     10   De Pere                             25:41.2  8:17 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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                      ========== Girls JV D1 Combined ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name                   Year Teamname                            Time    Pace     
===== ==== ====================== ==== =================================== ======= ===== 
  111      Alana Schoen           11   Marshfield                          25:42.5  8:17 
  112      Tori Broker            11   Madison West                        25:43.3  8:17 
  113      Vianne Perez-Meyer     12   Madison West                        25:44.3  8:18 
  114      Kendall Pearce         12   Marshfield                          25:48.4  8:19 
  115      Lyvia Loomis           11   Wausau East                         25:50.7  8:20 
  116   63 Ruby Scholke           10   Wausau West                         25:52.7  8:20 
  117      Evelyn Miller          9    Madison West                        25:55.3  8:21 
  118      Madelyn Mills          11   De Pere                             25:57.4  8:22 
  119   64 Summer Goodman         10   Seymour                             25:58.5  8:22 
  120      Marie Pietz            9    Madison West                        25:59.1  8:22 
  121      Tora Bjordal Skje      12   Madison West                        26:03.0  8:24 
  122      Ellie Swartz           10   Eau Claire Memorial                 26:03.2  8:24 
  123      Cheyenne Yokosh        10   Waunakee                            26:03.9  8:24 
  124   65 Summer Baumgartner     10   Kaukauna                            26:04.1  8:24 
  125      Rose O'Flanagan        10   Madison West                        26:04.4  8:24 
  126      Parker Franklin        10   Marshfield                          26:04.9  8:24 
  127      Louisa Mileham         11   Madison West                        26:05.8  8:24 
  128      Harlowe Bulman         9    Madison West                        26:08.1  8:25 
  129      Lydia Graham           9    Wausau East                         26:09.0  8:25 
  130   66 Abigail Brill          9    Wausau West                         26:09.6  8:26 
  131   67 Mikayla Loveless       11   D. C. Everest                       26:10.5  8:26 
  132      Sophia Locher          12   Madison West                        26:11.9  8:26 
  133   68 Angela Reese           9    Seymour                             26:14.3  8:27 
  134   69 Danika Spets           11   D. C. Everest                       26:15.2  8:27 
  135      Aubrey Engevold        10   Marshfield                          26:16.2  8:28 
  136      Millie Frank-Marti     9    Madison West                        26:17.4  8:28 
  137      Ariel McMillan         9    Eau Claire Memorial                 26:21.0  8:29 
  138   70 Alexxis Wierzba        12   D. C. Everest                       26:25.1  8:31 
  139      Reina Schoen           9    Marshfield                          26:27.4  8:31 
  140      Lucy Johnson           11   Madison West                        26:34.5  8:34 
  141   71 Bryanna Doer           10   Merrill                             26:35.8  8:34 
  142      Margaret McNamara      10   Marshfield                          26:36.2  8:34 
  143      Jadyn Brown            11   Shawano Community                   26:37.4  8:35 
  144      Samantha Otradavec     9    Shawano Community                   26:40.0  8:35 
  145   72 Ashlynn Haderlein      10   Wausau West                         26:41.1  8:36 
  146      Maddison Wolff         11   Stevens Point                       26:42.5  8:36 
  147      Peyton Anker           9    Pulaski                             26:46.1  8:37 
  148   73 Aaleeh Le              11   Wausau West                         26:46.6  8:38 
  149      Teagan Powers          12   Shawano Community                   26:48.2  8:38 
  150      Tahlia Melendes        11   Divine Savior Holy Angels           26:51.2  8:39 
  151      Emily Schiek           10   Rhinelander                         26:54.4  8:40 
  152      Elsa Devito            10   Madison West                        26:58.5  8:41 
  153      Eden Ford              10   Waunakee                            26:58.7  8:41 
  154      Ashley Poole           10   Wausau West                         26:59.3  8:42 
  155      Imogene Austin         12   Madison West                        26:59.4  8:42 
  156      Delaney Neville        12   Marshfield                          27:00.2  8:42 
  157      Kamryn Pearce          12   Marshfield                          27:05.0  8:44 
  158      Eleanor Tyrrell        10   Divine Savior Holy Angels           27:07.0  8:44 
  159      Brianna Brown          10   Marshfield                          27:16.9  8:47 
  160   74 Kaitlyn Kastning       11   Seymour                             27:25.8  8:50 
  161   75 Mira Canino            11   Kaukauna                            27:27.1  8:51 
  162      Gisela Adelson         12   Divine Savior Holy Angels           27:32.4  8:52 
  163      Darcy McFarlane        9    Stevens Point                       27:33.6  8:53 
  164      Abigail Severson       11   De Pere                             27:37.2  8:54 
  165      Mya Barker             11   Pulaski                             27:40.2  8:55 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name                   Year Teamname                            Time    Pace     
===== ==== ====================== ==== =================================== ======= ===== 
  166      Sidney Wolfe           9    Stevens Point                       27:41.2  8:55 
  167      Hannah Cunningham      9    D. C. Everest                       27:41.4  8:55 
  168      Annabelle Pool         12   D. C. Everest                       27:44.5  8:56 
  169   76 Taelyn Thiel           9    Appleton East                       27:44.8  8:56 
  170      Amelia Lytie           10   Pulaski                             27:52.1  8:59 
  171      Ailish Pichotta        9    Madison West                        27:53.8  8:59 
  172      Madison Dietzler       10   Marshfield                          27:54.8  9:00 
  173   77 Aubrey Hietpas         9    Kaukauna                            27:57.6  9:00 
  174      Carlyn Dulak           10   D. C. Everest                       27:57.7  9:00 
  175      Lauren Harkey          12   Shawano Community                   28:08.7  9:04 
  176   78 Adalyn Schmalz         11   Seymour                             28:17.5  9:07 
  177      Rachel McKee           10   Marshfield                          28:21.1  9:08 
  178      Kassidy Bartlett       11   Marshfield                          28:21.5  9:08 
  179   79 Marlen Morales         9    Appleton East                       28:24.4  9:09 
  180      Charlee Frank-Marti    10   Madison West                        28:24.9  9:09 
  181   80 Stephanie Lambie       10   Seymour                             28:25.3  9:09 
  182   81 Robin Schmidt          12   Merrill                             28:28.7  9:10 
  183      Grace Cornelius        12   Rhinelander                         28:30.6  9:11 
  184      Piper Hirsch           11   Madison West                        28:35.2  9:13 
  185      Adi Montagnino         12   Madison West                        28:39.3  9:14 
  186      Adeline Olson          9    Rhinelander                         28:43.5  9:15 
  187      Talia Hackel           10   Madison West                        28:44.3  9:15 
  188      Kimberly Voight        9    D. C. Everest                       28:44.5  9:16 
  189      Scarlet Dunning        11   Madison West                        28:48.9  9:17 
  190      Ruby Krehbiel          10   Madison West                        28:56.0  9:19 
  191      Elena Miller           10   Divine Savior Holy Angels           28:58.7  9:20 
  192      Emily Baker            10   Waunakee                            28:59.2  9:20 
  193   82 Natalia Woller         10   Merrill                             29:02.7  9:21 
  194      Annamaria Rauti        9    Madison West                        29:05.6  9:22 
  195      Felise Miller          10   Madison West                        29:08.6  9:23 
  196      Julia Renier           11   De Pere                             29:09.1  9:23 
  197      Reilly Turner          9    Delavan-Darien                      29:09.2  9:23 
  198      Charlotte Malloy       9    Delavan-Darien                      29:09.9  9:24 
  199      Delilah Lau-Odegard    9    Eau Claire Memorial                 29:23.8  9:28 
  200      Ashley Cobian          11   Stevens Point                       29:26.7  9:29 
  201      Calleigh Flisakowski   11   Stevens Point                       29:27.1  9:29 
  202      Harper Thomas          9    Wausau East                         29:32.6  9:31 
  203   83 Lily Sonnleitner       11   Appleton East                       29:38.0  9:33 
  204   84 Nataleigh Malueg       9    Appleton East                       29:42.1  9:34 
  205   85 Whitney Hock           10   Seymour                             29:43.3  9:34 
  206   86 Madlyn Hunter          10   Merrill                             29:46.9  9:36 
  207      Emmalee Koy            10   Wausau West                         29:55.3  9:38 
  208      Mary Hambrook          9    Divine Savior Holy Angels           29:57.6  9:39 
  209   87 Kaylynn Allen          12   Merrill                             29:58.1  9:39 
  210      Sophie Newman          9    Madison West                        30:09.1  9:43 
  211      Kaylie Ziarek          10   Divine Savior Holy Angels           30:12.4  9:44 
  212      Olivia Allen           11   Divine Savior Holy Angels           30:24.5  9:48 
  213      Haily Joly             11   Pulaski                             30:29.7  9:49 
  214      Nora Langenhahn        10   Stevens Point                       30:40.2  9:53 
  215      Alayna Broullire       11   De Pere                             31:33.0 10:10 
  216      Camille O'Connor       10   Madison West                        31:40.0 10:12 
  217      Jeanna Lengue          9    Waunakee                            31:43.3 10:13 
  218      Catalina Leon          11   Stevens Point                       31:49.9 10:15 
  219      Aoife Hartshorn        10   Madison West                        32:08.8 10:21 
  220      Lauren Wendell         11   Marshfield                          32:27.8 10:27 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                           
                                           
                                 Smiley Invitational
                               Wausau East High School
                          Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                           
                                  September 20, 2025
                                           
                      ========== Girls JV D1 Combined ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name                   Year Teamname                            Time    Pace     
===== ==== ====================== ==== =================================== ======= ===== 
  221      Amelia Zimmerman       12   D. C. Everest                       32:50.1 10:35 
  222   88 Evelyn Vawter          9    Appleton East                       32:54.6 10:36 
  223      Amelia Krainik         10   Appleton East                       33:31.0 10:48 
  224      Korina Hill            10   De Pere                             33:32.3 10:48 
  225      Camila Lopez           9    Delavan-Darien                      33:39.8 10:51 
  226      Alexis Byers           9    Wausau West                         33:41.2 10:51 
  227      Corinne Rhoden         10   Wausau West                         33:42.7 10:52 
  228      Elsa Digate            9    Madison West                        34:30.6 11:07 
  229      Betty Lind             9    Madison West                        34:35.2 11:08 
  230      McKayla Behling        9    Appleton East                       35:03.9 11:18 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


